



MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.32703 of 2012

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.01.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list on 19.01.2026. B/O SUS	